
Montfort Inter College, Lucknow. 
AISSCE RESULT 2024 ATA GLANCE 

(INTERMEDIATE 2023-24) 

Total No. of Students Registered 

Total No. of Students Appeared 

Total No. of Students passed with Honors 

Total No. of Students Passed in First Division 

Total No. of Students passed in Second Division 

Total No. of Students with Compartment 

Total No. of Students Failed 

Student Name Percentage 

Tanishka Singh 
Anudhi Singh 
Lavanya Gupta 

Bro. Jinu Abraham 

Principal 

96.4% 

Highest Position Holders of AISSCE 2024 (Class XII) 

95.8% 

156 

95% 

156 

97 

52 

06 

01 

Nil 

Marks Obt. 

(Best of 5 Subjects) 
482/500 
479/500 
475/500 

Rank 

1St 
2nd 
3rd 



Montfort Inter College, Lucknow. 

Total No. of Students Registered 

Total No. of Students Appeared 

AISSE RESULT 2024 AT A GLANCE 
(HIGH SCHOOL 2023-24) 

Total No. of Students passed with Honors 

Total No. of Students Passed in First Division 

Total No. of Students passed in second Division 

Total No. of Students compartment 

Total No. of Students Failed 

Scholars Name 

Ananya Gupta 
Saumya 
Shourya Shamsher Rana 

Bro. Jinu Abraham 

Principal 

Percentage 

Highest Position Holders of AISSE 2024 (High School) 

97% 
96.4% 

176 

95% 

175 

129 

39 

06 

01 

Nil 

Marks Obt. 

485/500 
482/500 
475/500 

Rank 

1St 

n qrd 



Montfort Inter College, Lucknow. 

Total No. of Students Registered 

AISSCE RESULT 2023 ATA GLANCE 
(INTERMEDIATE 2022-23) 

Total No. of Students Appeared 
Total No. of Students passed with Honors 
Total No. of Students Passed in First Division 

Total No. of Students passed in second Division 
Total No. of Students compartment 
Total No. of Students Failed 

Scholar's Name 
Yatharth Rai 
Raunak Kumar Jha 

|Shagun Srivastava 
Om Nigam 

Bro. Jinu Abraham 
Principal 

171 

96.6% 

171 

Highest Position Holders of AISSCE 2023 (Class XII) 

95.4% 

99 

60 

07 

05 

Nil 

Percentage Marks Obt. 

483/500 
Rank 

1t 

477/500 2nd 

95.2% 476/500 3rd 



Montfort Inter College, Lucknow. 

Total No. of Students Registered 

AISSE RESULT 2023 AT A GLANCE 
(HIGH SCHOOL 2022-23) 

Total No. of Students Appeared 
Total No. of Students passed with Honors 
Total No. of Students Passed in First Division 
Total No. of Students passed in second Division 

Total No. of Students compartment 
Total No. of Students Failed 

Scholars Name 

Akshara Singh Rawat 
Ojaswee Verma 
Akshat Singh 

Bro. Jinu Abraham 

Principal 

Percentage 

Highest Position Holders of AISSE 2023 (High School) 

97.8% 

95.4% 

171 

95.2% 

170 

106 

47 

15 

02 

Nil 

Marks Obt. 

489/500 

Rank 

1t 
2nd 477/500 

476/500 3rd 



Montfort lnter Co!!ege, Lucknow.

INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION RESULT 2022 AT A GLANCE
(ArsscE 2o2L-221

Total No. of Students Registered

Total No. of Students Appeared

Total No. ofStudents passed with Honors

Total No. of Students Passed in First Division

Total No. of Students passed in second Division-

Total No. of Students compartment

Total No. ofStudents Failed

153

153

110

151

01

01

Nil

Highest Position Holders of lntermediate Examination 2022

e-w-ffi
--w-07-pa-
i Bro, Jinu Abraham

Schola/s Name Percentage Marks Obt. Rank

Prakriti Shree
97.6% 488/s00 1tt

Mayank Agarwal
vidhi 97.4% 487 lsOO 2nd

Areena Khan 96.4% 482/sOO 3'd

Principal



Montfort lnter College, Lucknow.

HIGH SCHOOL EXAMINATION RESULT 2022 AT A GLANCE

(ArssE 2021-22)

Total No. ofStudents Registered

Total No. ofStudents Appeared

Total No. ofStudents passed with Honors

Total No. of Students Passed in First Division

Total No. of Students passed in Second Division-

Total No. of Students compartment

Total No. of Students Failed

778

774

133

169

09

Nil

Nil

(

Highest Position Holders of High School Examination 2022

A",.VYLffi^
t --@7aYN':fn\ Bro. Jinu Abrah'am

v Principal

Scholar's Name Percentage Marks Obt. Rank

VAGISH 97.8% 48e/soo Ltt

DIVYANSHU RAI 96.8% 484/sOO 2nd

AANSHI MISHRA 96.6% 483/sOO 3'd



Montfort lnter College, Lucknow.

INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION RESULT 2O2I AT A GLANCE

r(

Total No. of Students Registered

Total No. of Students Appeared

Total No. of Students passed with Honors

Total No. of Students Passed in First Division

Total No. of Students passed in second Division

Total No. of Students compartment

Total No. of Students Failed

L4t

147

L21.

20

Nit

Nil

Nil

Highest Position Holders of lntermediate Examination 2021

f

Schola r's Name Percentage Marks Obt. Rank
APOORV TEWARI

97.40% 481/s00 1t'PIYUSH SINGH

SHASHWAT SINGH

VEDANT DEVAM

SRIVASTAVA
97.00% 48sls00 2nd

ABHAS RAj

96.4Oo/o 473/s00 -rd5ADITYA VARSHNEY

NISHCHEY RASTOGI

Bro. Joy



Montfort lnter College, Lucknow

ArssE (cLAss x) c.B.s.E. - 2o2L

RESULT AT A GLANCE

of Students Registe red

of Students Appeared

of Students passed with Honors

of Students Passed in First Division

of Students passed in second Division

of Stud e nts compartment

of Students Fa iled

Tota I No.

TotalNo.

Total No.

Total No.

Tota I No.

Tota I No.

Tota I No.

176

t76

131

32

13

Nil

Nil

Highest position holders of secondary school examination
(CLASS x) - 2O2L

Scholar's Name Percentage Marks Obtained Rank

ARNAV KUMAR 97% 48sls00

1tt'
YATHARTH RAI 97% 4sslsoo

SANYA BEHL 96.6% 483/s)O 2nd

CHINMAY GUPTA 96.4% 482/sOO .., rd
5

Bro. Joy



Montfort !nter College, Lucknow.
ArsscE 2020

INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION RESULT 2OL9-2O2O AT A GLANCE

Total No. of Students Registered

Total No. of Students Appeared

Total No. of Students passed with Honors

Total No. of Students Passed in First Division

Total No. of Students passed in second Division -

Total No. of Students compartment

Iotal No. of Students Failed

1.52

1.52

103

1.47

03

06

a2

Highest Position Holders of lntermediate Examination 2019-2020

Scholar's Name Percentage Marks Obt. Rank

Gautam Agarwal 96.2Oo/o 48Llsjo l-n

UjjwalShaw 96.00% 480/s00
2"dHa rsh Cha u rasia 96.00% 480/s00

Shikhar Singh 96.00% 480/s00
Bra h ma nand Mish ra 9s.60% 4t8ls00 J

A*44fu
,Bro. Joy Thomas

#Principat



lVlont fort lnter College, Lucknor,v.

AlsSE (CLASS X) C.8.5.E. 2Ot9-?020

RESULT AT A GLAIICE

Total No. of Students Registered

Total No. of Students APPeared

Tota I No. of Studenis passed with Honors

Total No. of Students Passed in First Division

Total No. of Students passed in second Division

Total No. of Students comPartment

Total No. of Students Failed

l-lighest Position

169

too

721

162

06

NIL

Nil

Holders of Secondary School Examination

CLASS _ X

2019 - 2020

Scholars' Name Percen tage Marks Obt. Rank

MAYANK AGARWAL 99.20% 4e6lsoj 1t'

SATVIK DEV 98.00% 490lso) 2no

SHIVAM MAURYA 97,00% 48slso0
-r rd
.l

SUYASH SINGH 96.60% 483/5oo 4th

NAMAN MAHENDRA 96.4C% 4B2lsA) 5tn

A^Wfu"
B ro. Joy Thomas

f '-;Princ;Pal
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